
Avenida Cônego Luiz Walter Hanquet, 367 - Bairro Viegas
Camaquã - RS - CEP 96789-104

Fone: (51) 99188-4051 
https://www.rz.leilao.br

roberta@rzleioes.com.br

CRD00125 - SAO LUIZ GONZAGA - SUCATAS
Dia Leilão: 28/01/2026 10:00

Leiloeiro: Roberta Possani Zago

Local: RUA JOAO MANOEL LIMA E SILVA, Nº 1100/ - VILA PAZ - SAO LUIZ GONZAGA/RS FONE:55 33523109

LOTE: 0044 AVALIAÇÃO: R$ 1.450,00

Tipo Descrição Placa Motor Número Motor Fab/Mod

Sucata
Sucata
Sucata
Sucata
Sucata
Sucata
Sucata
Sucata

HONDA/CG 125 CARGO
YAMAHA/YBR 125ED
YAMAHA/YBR 125E
YAMAHA/YBR 125K
HONDA/CBX 200 STRADA
HONDA/CG 125 TITAN
HONDA/CG 125 CARGO
HONDA/CG 125 TITAN KS

IKT2894
ILK7763
IJY9216
IOZ5I07
IJY6D73
MAV9J62
IEH3C85
ILP7D92

Servível
Servível
Servível
Servível
Inservível
Servível
Servível
Inservível

JC30E32012184
E337E-032825
E308E-023270
E382E-231490
JC25E-W046663
JC25E-X170823
JC18E-1010560
MC27E-2002474

2002/2002
2003/2003
2000/2001
2008/2008
2001/2001
1999/1999
1990/1990
2003/2004

LOTE: 0045 AVALIAÇÃO: R$ 1.500,00

Tipo Descrição Placa Motor Número Motor Fab/Mod

Sucata
Sucata
Sucata
Sucata
Sucata
Sucata

FORD/FIESTA
GM/CHEVETTE MARAJO
IMP/FIAT TIPO 1.6 IE
VW/GOL S
FIAT/PALIO ELX
GM/VECTRA GLS

IHL1607
IGV5116
IHV9911
IEO2456
MBN4E36
ICL8718

Servível
Inservível
Servível
Inservível
Servível
Servível

C4AW212371
6JK030A77343
160E20119057862
usc806138
178D80115145252
C20NE310227181L

1998/1998
1987/1987
1994/1994
1986/1986
2001/2002
1994/1995

LOTE: 0046 AVALIAÇÃO: R$ 2.000,00

Tipo Descrição Placa Motor Número Motor Fab/Mod

Sucata
Sucata
Sucata
Sucata
Sucata
Sucata

FIAT/PALIO FIRE
FORD/CORCEL II
VW/LOGUS CL
VW/GOL 1000
VW/GOL 1000
GM/KADETT SL/E

ILE1840
IFY2355
IBN6D43
BNA6J08
ICW2D24
IAU5483

Servível
Inservível
Servível
Servível
Inservível
Servível

178D9011*5633185
860209
USB041355
1505525
RS0058659
18LVH31021397

2002/2003
1979/1979
1994/1994
1993/1993
1995/1995
1989/1989

LOTE: 0047 AVALIAÇÃO: R$ 1.950,00

Tipo Descrição Placa Motor Número Motor Fab/Mod

Sucata
Sucata
Sucata
Sucata
Sucata
Sucata

RENAULT/MEGANESD EXPR 16
FIAT/UNO ELECTRONIC
VW/PARATI S
VW/GOL SPECIAL
VW/GOL CL
FIAT/PALIO ED

IRC5J08
IBI9C22
ICX8015
DDM3C36
MAG1829
IGR0B38

Servível
Servível
Inservível
Servível
Inservível
Servível

K4MV768Q024160
146C40113868287
UP061248REM
AFZ577553
RS43833
178A30115114981

2009/2010
1994/1994
1985/1986
2001/2001
1993/1994
1997/1997
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LOTE: 0048 AVALIAÇÃO: R$ 2.200,00

Tipo Descrição Placa Motor Número Motor Fab/Mod

Sucata
Sucata
Sucata
Sucata
Sucata
Sucata

VW/GOL GL 1.8
FIAT/UNO MILLE
VW/GOL MI
GM/CORSA WIND
VW/GOL GL 1.8
VW/GOL CL

MPM9725
BFC4622
IFY3115
CFA7J16
IEK2I23
BGE8214

Servível
Servível
Servível
Servível
Servível
Inservível

UE341074
146B40003379959
AFZ009130
B10NE31016508
UD240801
SEM PLAQUETA

1993/1993
1991/1991
1997/1997
1996/1996
1992/1992
1991/1992
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